

Land Acquisition Case No. 08 of 2010

Order No. 63

Dated 05.05.2022

Today fixed for further evidence of DW. Parties take no steps.

None appears.

For the ends of Justice.

Let the Case be adjourned.

To 07.07.2022 for further evidence of DW.

Sd./-

District Judge , Bankura