

LA - 08 of 2010

Reg. 19/2014

Present: - Shri Manojyoti Bhattacharyya(WB00392)

Order No. 72

Dt. 04.12.2023

Today is fixed for evidence .

Ld. Adv for both sides are present .

I am busy with other case records .

For the ends of justice , the case is adjourned .

To 16.02.2024 evidence .

D/C

District Judge , Bankura

District Judge , Bankura